Saturday, September 14, 2019
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ALIAS

Gateway Kid
Sapinero
Paladin Pete
Lefty Jo
Columbine
Pinto Being
Bulldog Ric
Tommyknocker Six Gun
Ridgway Plinker
Al B Thurwin

J Whittler

Rex M. Ruger

Shooters 12

Thunder Mountain Shootist

9/14/2019 Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1

29.50
19.08
21.44
29.10
27.98
25.63
24.78
30.96
37.47
40.31
37.47
35.87

Stage 2

20.36
27.13
26.59
28.55
29.04
35.63
28.24
30.63
33.61
43.82
36.57
32.44

Stage 3

23.68
20.61
20.52
19.51
25.23
30.61
35.47
32.28
37.98
37.60
64.38
30.30

Stage 4

18.50
23.96
22.34
24.31
34.16
28.25
49.60
28.56
23.22
33.10
36.72
150.00

Shoot Date: 9/14/2019
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
23.17 20.02 135.23
21.83 23.32 135.93
23.87 23.96 138.72
20.65 31.62 153.74
30.78 34.21 181.40
29.31 32.96 182.39
19.19 25.73 183.01
30.87 33.16 186.46
25.60 28.63 186.51
50.49 37.32 242.64
33.55 35.73 244.42
33.03 35.96 317.60



